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25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
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=
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Altitude

Astronomy

Angle of Contact
Aerofoil lift

Adiabatic process
Average (or) Mean speed
Angular Harmonic motion
Beats

Buoyant force

Breaking of rupture point
Compressive stress
Calorimeter

Conduction

Change of state

Capillary rise or fall
Compress

Compliance

Coefficient of performance
Degree of freedom
Damped oscillation
Elongate

Elastic limit

Escape speed

Epicycle

Epoch
Equilibrium
Flexible constant
Free oscillations
Force constant
Forced Oscillation
Frequency
Geocentric model
Gravitational field
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34. Gravitational Potential

35. Gravitational Potential energy

36. Geo- Stationary satellite

37. Hydrostatic paradox

38. Heat engine

39. Hydraulic lift

40. Harmonics

41. Heliocentric model

42. Interference

43. Isothermal process

44. Isobaric process

45. Isochoric process

46. Lateral strain

47. Longitudinal strain

48. Longitudinal stress

49. Loudness

50. Lunar Eclipse

51. Latent heat

52. Latitude

53. Law of equipartition of energy

54. Mean square speed

55. Most probable speed
® 56. Mean free path

57. Maintained Oscillation

58. Mean position

59. Number density

60. Node

61. Natural oscillation

62. Non-periodic motion

63. Oscillatory motion

64. Orbital velocity

65. Overtone

66. Polar satellite

67. Phase

68. Periodic motion

69. Phase difference

70. Penumbra

71. Retrograde motion

72. Restoring force

73 . Restoring Torque

74. Random motion

75. Root mean square speed (Vrms)

76. Radiation
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77.
78.
79.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

94.
95.
97.

98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

Resonance

Ripples

Standard (or) Normal
temperature and pressure
Stethoscope

Sonometer
Superposition

Spring constant / force constant
Stiffness constant

Simple pendulum
Satellite

Stationary waves
Shearing Stress

Surface tension
Streamlined flow

Specific heat capacity
Speed distribution function
Specific heat capacity at
constant pressure
Specific heat capacity at
constant volume

Simple Hormonic motion
Tensile stress

Terminal velocity

Time period

Turbulent flow

Tsunami

Thermal conductivity
Thermometer

Triple Point

Universal gas constant
Umbra

Viscosity

Water striders

Wavicle

Zig - Zag path
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